

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7232/2007

K.NARAYANASAMY @ NARYANAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY THE INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 20/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As per Hon'ble Court's order dated 9.7.2008, the learned
counsel for the State of Tamilnadu to file vakalatnama within
two weeks.

Await record from the Trial Court.

Send reminder.

List again on 22.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd