

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7232/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2006 in CRLA No.  
973/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K.NARAYANASAMY @ NARYANAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY THE INSP.OF POLICE Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of respondent as  
per Hon'ble Court's order dated 9.7.2008.  
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar