

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION II C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. No.15483/2016 in Criminal Appeal No.57/2010

K.NARAYANASAMY @ NARYANAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY THE INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(For bail)

Date : 30/09/2016 This CRL.M.P. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,  
list the matter on 7.10.2016.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master